

राष्ट्रीय फ़्रैशन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान वस्त्र मंत्रालय(सरकार भारत) , निफ़्ट कैंपस,छेब कॉंगड़ा,हिमाचल प्रदेश-176001 National Institute of Fashion Technology (Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India) NIFT Campus, Chheb, Kangra, H.P. - 176001

File No: NIFT/ Kangra/ I&DL/ International Conference (Sustainable Design Practices)/2023 Date: - 02.11.2023

Sub: Rate enquiry for the work of e-proceedings for International Confrence -2023 in NIFT Kangra Campus (detail is as under):

NIFT, Kangra invites the sealed quotation Rate enquiry for the work of e-proceedings for International Confrence -2023 in NIFT Kangra Campus (Detail is as under):

S.No	Item/ Description	Qty	Specification		
1	e-proceedings for International Confrence -2023	01 Nos 1000 – 1200 pages (Royal Size)			

Dealers of these items may kindly provide the unit rates and other charges if any in the prescribed format and quantity may be increase or decrease as per requirement. The quotation must be submitted in the Purchase Dept. on or before 05:00 PM dated 06/11/2023.

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Execution of Publication (e copy) within 02-03 week after receiving the Work Order.
- 2. PDF (e-copy) of the book will be handed over .
- 3. Payment after successfully work of all above-mentioned items.

Purchase Officer

From

M/s -----

То

National Institute of Fashion Technology Kangra, Cheeb – 176001

Sub: Rate enquiry for the work of e-proceedings for International Confrence -2023 in NIFT Kangra Campus (detail is as under):

S.No.	Particulars	Quantity	Rate Per Unit	Total	
1	e-proceedings for International Confrence -2023 (1000 – 1200 pages (Royal Size))	01 Nos			
		GST / other taxes etc. if any			
		Any other Charge			
	Total				

I agree the above terms & conditions of the above work/Purchase as per the rate & specification mentioned below and also enclosed one rate quotation with own letter head:

Above rate will be inclusive of all type of charges/taxes etc.

Signature: -----

Name of the vendor: -----

Phone No: -----